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2020 OFFICERS

President
Katie@cornerpostrealestate.com
President Elect
Pat@hart-properties.com
Treasurer
stephaniebesettryan@icloud.com
Secretary
debbie@vallonerealestate.net
Past President
peggy.jones@svn.com

2020 DIRECTORS

2018-2020 REALTOR® Director
bill@thedamrongroup.com
2018-2020 REALTOR® Director
Mark@MarkHamptonHomes.com
2019-2021 REALTOR® Director
robert@mcnabbandco.com
2019-2021 REALTOR®
teastwood@tarponblue.com
2020-2022 REALTOR® Director
hoskinsonrealestate@yahoo.com
2020-2022 REALTOR® Director
delacruzrene2014@gmail.com
2019-2020 Affiliate Director
William.Ackerman@gatewayloan.com

Address: 936 Gruene Rd, New Braunfels (HQ)
1628 Aquarena Springs Dr, San Marcos (satellite)
516 N. Austin, Seguin (satellite)

Phone: 830-625-6954 (HQ); 512-396-5478 (satellite)
Website: www.fourriversrealtors.com

2020-2021 Affiliate Director

2020 TAR Directors
2019-2020 TAR Director
Jalufkal961@gmail.com
2020-2021 TAR Director
peggy.jones@svn.com

2020 CTXMLS Board
2020-2022 FRAR Governor
renee@texxascentral.com
2019-2021 FRAR Governor
brian@bhhsdonjohnson.com

2020 CTXMLS Advisory Council
2019-2020 FRAR Advisor
rreagan2@austin.rr.com
2020-2021 FRAR Advisor

taylor@investorspropertymanagement.com

ASSOCIATION STAFF
Association Executive
Regina@FourRiversRealtors.com

Katie Clark

Corner Post Real Estate, LLC (830) 305-0699

Pat Fernandez

Hart Properties (512) 665-1120

Stephanie Ryan

Coldwell Banker D ‘Ann Harper-NB (830) 305-8829
Debbie Homeier

Vallone Real Estate Il (713)818-6658

Peggy Jones

SVN-PJP Commercial Brokerage (512) 618-8814

Bill Damron

The Damron Group REALTORS (512) 757-1791
Mark Hampton

Keller Williams New Braunfels (210) 823-8611
Robert Dorsey

McNabb & Company Real Estate (512)569-1951
Trina Eastwood

Tarpon Blue Real Estate (830) 401-4123
Warren Hoskinson

Vallone Real Estate Il (830) 833-4249
Rene De La Cruz

Reliance Residential Realty (830) 629-3338
William Ackerman

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC (210) 363-0484
Keely Sonlitner

Corridor Title (512) 894-0835

Linda Jalufka

The Damron Group REALTORS (512)392-7653
Peggy Jones

SVN-PJP Commercial Brokerage (512) 618-8814

Renee Wyrick

Century 21 Randall Morris & Associates (832) 746-9696
Brian Johnson

BHHS Don Johnson REALTORS NB (210) 445-2243

Ronda Reagan

Ronda A. Reagan Properties Inc. (512)396-9001
Taylor Reece

Investors Property Management (512) 353-3159

Regina Tubre, RCE
Four Rivers AOR (830) 625-6954
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